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Vice-Chancellor’s Development
Fund*>

*allocated at Vice-Chancellor’s discretion
for educational development & research

One-time gift of:
$100

$500
$1000
$2000
$5000
others
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Monthly installment of:

$50
$100
$150
$500
$1000
others
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Monthly donations will be debited to the
". credit card account on the following page
until further notice.



0 Alumnus/Alumna 0 Staff O Parent 0O Student O Others:
Name: (Mr/Mrs/Ms/Dr/Prof)

o’g Address:
Tel: Fax: Email:

Degree(s) & Graduation year(s): Hall(s):

English (surname first) Chinese

O | wish to remain “Anonymous” in donor listings

0 Cheque (Payable to: “The University of Hong Kong”) (Donors will be listed in the Convocation Newsletter and the website)

O Credit Card O 1 would like to know more about giving to HKU. Please send
O Visa O Master Card further information or contact me at L
Card holder’s Name: Note: Donations are cumulative. Donations of HK$20,000 or above will be eligible for
Card # / / / HKU Foundation membership.
Expiry date / Donations of HK$100 or above will be issued receipts for tax-deduction purpose.
mm. Yy

Enquiries : 2241 5281 Website: www.hku.hk/giving

Signature: } Date:

wowrw. hilku bk giving
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BUSINESS REPLY SERVICE LICENCE NO. 4630
4630

HKU Foundation Secretariat
9/F, Knowles Building
The University of Hong Kong

Pokfulam Road, Hong Kong



